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Voters Cast: 16,123 of 24,600 (65.54%)

Election Summary Report

General Election

November 08, 2022
Official

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Michael Bennet
Joe O'Dea

TJ. Cole

Brian Peotter
Frank Atwood
Total Votes

John Carleton Rutledge
Robert Messman
Joanne Rock

Tom Harvey

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
REP
UNI
LBR
APV

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total
16,123 / 24,600

Total
5,400
9,901

128
337
148
15,918

Total
4

0
0
0
0

Delta

65.54%

11/17/2022 12:03:03 PM

Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 3 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Adam Frisch
Lauren Boebert

Total Votes

Marina Zimmerman
Richard "Turtle" Tetu
Kristin Skowronski

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
REP

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total
16,123 / 24,600

Total
5,603
10,173
15,785

Total
2

0
7
0

65.54%
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City of Delta Ballot Question 2C (Vote for 9)

Times Cast

Candidate

Jay Stooksberry
Gerald E. Roberts
Katie Bowers

Bill Chick

James D. Brown
Susan Welk-Valdez
Ryan W. Crick
Sarah Triantos
Lance Nelson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Town of Hotchkiss Ballot Question (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes/For
No/Against
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Delta County Joint School District No. 50 Ballot Issue 5B (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes/For
No/Against
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Party

Party

Total
3,502 / 6,296

Total
785
829
827

1,009
763
757
877
841
694

7,382

Total
0

Total
451 /679

Total
256
189
445

Total
0

Total
16,123 / 24,600

Total
8,407
6,896

15,303

Total
0

55.62%

66.42%

65.54%

11/17/2022 12:03:03 PM



