Page: 1 of 11 11/17/2022 12:03:03 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election
Delta
November 08, 2022
Official

Voters Cast: 16,123 of 24,600 (65.54%)

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		16,123 / 24,600	65.54%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Michael Bennet	DEM	5,400	
Joe O'Dea	REP	9,901	
T.J. Cole	UNI	128	
Brian Peotter	LBR	337	
Frank Atwood	APV	148	
Total Votes		15,918	
		Total	
John Carleton Rutledge	WRITE-IN	4	
Robert Messman	WRITE-IN	0	
Joanne Rock	WRITE-IN	0	
Tom Harvey	WRITE-IN	0	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 3 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		16,123 / 24,600	65.54%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Adam Frisch	DEM	5,603	
Lauren Boebert	REP	10,173	
Total Votes		15,785	
		Total	
Marina Zimmerman	WRITE-IN	2	
Richard "Turtle" Tetu	WRITE-IN	0	
Kristin Skowronski	WRITE-IN	7	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 11 of 11 11/17/2022 12:03:03 PM

City of Delta Ballot Question 2C (Vote for 9)

		Total	
Times Cast		3,502 / 6,296	55.62%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jay Stooksberry		785	
Gerald E. Roberts		829	
Katie Bowers		827	
Bill Chick		1,009	
James D. Brown		763	
Susan Welk-Valdez		757	
Ryan W. Crick		877	
Sarah Triantos		841	
Lance Nelson		694	
Total Votes		7,382	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Town of Hotchkiss Ballot Question (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		451 / 679	66.42%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes/For		256	
No/Against		189	
Total Votes		445	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Delta County Joint School District No. 50 Ballot Issue 5B (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		16,123 / 24,600	65.54%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes/For		8,407	
No/Against		6,896	
Total Votes		15,303	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	